

Abstract Ab cast

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road land do. etc.					
Qty = 1.536 Hect videl-④⑥					
@ Rs. 76926.00/Hect — Rs. 118158.00					
② excavator for ponding cutting in soil — do. etc.					
(30x cutting)					
Qty = 212.83 m ² videl-④⑥					
@ Rs. 104.01/m ² — Rs. 22136.00					
③ Constr of embankment with earth material — do — etc.					
Qty = 127.70 m ² videl-④⑥					
@ Rs. 81.57/m ² — Rs. 10409.00					
④ P.V. Scarifying existing bituminous surface — do — etc.					
Qty = 5718.75 m ² videl-④⑥					
@ Rs. 5718.75/m² videl					
@ Rs. 15.42/m ² — Rs. 88183.00					
⑤ Constr of subgrade & earth shoulder					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27.) 1/4 Brick Masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) — do — E.S.					
Qty = 23.32 m ² vide (52)					
@ Rs. 7968.01/m ² — Rs. 185814.00					
(28.) 1/4 plastering with CM (1:4) — do — E.S.					
Qty = 163.20 m ² vide (52)					
@ Rs. 266.68/m ² — Rs. 43520.00					
(29.) 1/4 painting two coats on new concrete — do — E.S.					
Qty = 163.20 m ² vide (53)					
@ Rs. 137.55/m ² — Rs. 22448.00					
Total = Rs. 21106192.00					
Add @ 18% GST (+) Rs. 3799115.00					
Add @ 1% LC (+) Rs. 211062.00					
Add S.Fees (+) Rs. 349300.00					
Total = Rs. 25465669.00					
Less 1.11% Below as					
Per Agreement C/Lr. 282669.00					
Continuation					
Total = Rs. 25183000.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

					1
--	--	--	--	--	---

1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000

05/3/25
JR